CURRENT
POLES
PITCH mm
VOLTAGE
TEST VOLTAGE
WIRE STRIPPING
C
C

HOUSING
TERMINAL
HOW TO ORDER
Custom code
(assigned by euroclamp)
*
P
V
L
T
A
P
R
O
A
 D
A
A
M
A
E
R
A
S
T
I
L
OPERATING TEMP.
PANEL FEED-THROUGH
TERMINAL BLOCKS
MAX WIRES SECTION
To be specified just in case
it is different from the standard
COLOURS
#
RECOMMENDED TORQUE
SCREW
CLAMP
Galvanized steel
Acciaio zincato
M4
PA - UL 94 V0
Captive
Imperdibile
-40°C ÷ +130°C
GWT
ON
REQUEST
8÷30AWG
EN60998 EN60998
UL1059
C22-2 N°158
E178356
Tin-plated copper alloy / Lega di rame stagnata
CSV
50A factory
50A field
1 Modular
Modulare
450V
2,5 kVrms/60s
Nickeled copper alloy / Lega di rame nichelata
On request / Su richiesta
GN BL RD YL OGBK YGGY
Standard
10
600V
MPT610-D
VERSIONS / VERSIONI
41A
1.2÷1.32Nm / 10.8÷11.8in.lbs.